Individual Results: Greater Napanee ON - North Eastern Ontario and Quebec Regional - Aug 18, 2018

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1 Bélanger
2 Gault

3 Amos

4 Johnston
5 Baca

6 Bent

7 Myles

8 Walter

9 Fregonas
10 Pringle
11 Martin

12 Haughn

13 Harrison

14 Lemire

15 Parsons

16 Martin
17 Coffey
18 Caughlin

19 Palmer

20 Morrison

21 Martin

22 Bettridge

23 Goulden
24 Cascioli
25 Cusson
26 Bender
27 Howell
28 Langille
29 Ivanski

First
Name

Claude
Corey

Darryl

Brad
Matthew

Adrian
Justin

Gord
Eric

lan

Darcy
Tom
Chris
Marc-
Antoine
Jonathan
Dan
Kevin
Ryan

Danny

Mike

Caelen

Shane
Tyler
Mike
Maxime
Travis

Phillip
Nathan

Jimmy

Department

Longueuil FD
Kitchener Fire Department

St. Catharines F.D.

Darlington Nuclear
Oshawa Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Kitchener Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Brampton Fire Department
Kitchener Fire Department
Burlington Fire & Rescue
Belleville Fire Department
Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Kitchener Fire Department

St. Catharines F.D.

St. Catharines F.D.

Brampton Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service

Kingston Fire Rescue

Lambton College

Lambton College

Hamilton Fire Department
Service Incendie Ville de Granby
North Perth Fire Service

Canadian Natural Resources
Oshawa Fire Department

Embrun Fire Department

Team Name

Kitchener Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

Darlington Nuclear

Oshawa Fire
Department

Kitchener Fire
Department

Mississauga Fire &
Emergency

Fleming Men's Team

Brampton Fire
Department - Fire
Demons

Kitchener Fire
Department
Burlington Fire &
Rescue
Belleville Fire
Department

Campus Notre-Dame-
de-Foy - Team 1

Mississauga Fire &
Emergency
Kitchener Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

Brampton Fire
Department - Fire
Demons

North Perth Fire
Service - NPFD team
Spinrite

Kingston Fire Rescue -

Team 1
Lambton College Men
Lambton College Men

North Perth Fire
Service - NPFD team
Spinrite

Canadian Natural
Resources

Oshawa Fire
Department

Penalty |

Category Status

Men

Men Donut
Men

Over 45
Men

Men Donut

Men
Over 45
Men

Men Force

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men Hammer

Men

Men

Men
Men
Over 50
Men
Men

Stair

Men

Men

Men

Bye or

Results \viidcard

01:20:31 WC
01:24:52 WC

01:25:20 WC

01:26:75 WC
01:27:35 WC

01:27:50 WC
01:28:85 WC

01:30:40 WC
01:31:60 WC

01:32:47 WC

01:33:12 WC
01:33:17 WC
01:33:19 WC
01:33:40 WC
01:33:82 WC
01:35:86 WC
01:35:88 WC
01:35:90 WC

01:36:49 WC

01:36:86 WC

01:37:68 WC

01:38:02 WC
01:38:33 WC
01:39:23 WC
01:39:64 WC
01:40:76 WC

01:41:14 WC
01:41:41 WC

01:42:34 WC



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42
43
44

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52
53

54
55
56
57
58

59

60

61
62

63

64

65

66

Marden
Bolduc
Charpentier
Gilbert
Reesor
King

Pierre-
Dominique

Russell
Reid

Lopes
Pagel
Lamoureux

Perrott
Baker
Chalk

Vincent-Baril

Fernandez
Ouellet

Leduc
MacAulay
Beattie
Maleska

Nicholson
Miller

Clements
Whelan
Pumputis
Almenar
Berney

Thompson
Hope

Loranger
Bowman

Rousseau
Schyff
Sculland

Smith

Jason
Maxime
Nick
Mike
Matt
Greg
Kevens

Trevor
Joseph

Phil
Mark
Philippe

Nathan
Steve
Dan

Mathieu

Ernesto
Vincent

Denis
Chris
Derek
Nathan

Cole
Corey

Alex
Owen
Philip
Trevor
Mike
Joe

Mak

Josh
David

Yanick
Joshua
James

Stephen

Oshawa Fire Department
Sherbrooke Fire Department
Sherbrooke Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

North Perth Fire Service

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Service Incendie Ville de
Varennes

Cobourg Fire Department
Town of Greater Napanee

Town of Greater Napanee
Belleville Fire Department
Sherbrooke Fire Department

Bruce Power
London Fire & Rescue
Town of Greater Napanee

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Thorold Fire Department
Sherbrooke Fire Department

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D.
Kingston Fire Rescue
Stonemills Fire Department

London Fire & Rescue
St. Catharines F.D.

London Fire & Rescue
Gander Fire Rescue
Lambton College
Sudbury Fire Department
Oshawa Fire Department

Town of Greater Napanee
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College
Kitchener Fire Department

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Canadian Natural Resources

Lambton College

Oshawa Fire
Department

Sherbrooke Fire
Department

Sherbrooke Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D.
Team 2

North Perth Fire
Service - NPFD team
Spinrite

Town of Greater
Napanee - Team 1

Town of Greater
Napanee - Team 1

Belleville Fire
Department

Sherbrooke Fire
Department

London Fire & Rescue

Town of Greater
Napanee - Team 1

Campus Notre-Dame-
de-Foy - Team 1

Sherbrooke Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D.
Team 2

Kingston Fire Rescue -
Team 1

Stonemills Fire
Department - Team 2

London Fire & Rescue

St. Catharines F.D.
Team 2

London Fire & Rescue

Lambton College Men

Oshawa Fire
Department

Town of Greater
Napanee - Team 2

Fleming Men's Team

Lambton College Men

Kitchener Fire
Department

Campus Notre-Dame-
de-Foy - Team 1

Loyalist Township

Emergency Services - 2

Canadian Natural
Resources

Lambton College Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 50

Over 40

Over 50

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 40
Over 55
Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 55

Men

Over 45

Men

Men
Men

Men
Over 45
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Over 40

Men

Hammer

Donut

01:43:29 WC

01:44:43 BYE

01:44:75 BYE

01:45:07 WC

01:45:83 WC

01:45:98 BYE

01:47:15 WC

01:47:26 WC
01:47:48 BYE

01:47:49 BYE

01:47:59 WC

01:47:86 BYE

01:49:04 WC
01:49:92 WC
01:50:65 BYE

01:50:90 WC

01:51:54 WC
01:57:29 BYE

01:57:87 BYE

01:58:07 WC

01:58:29 BYE

01:58:84 WC

01:59:71 WC
02:00:49 WC

02:01:06 WC
02:02:22 WC
02:02:32 WC
02:04:04 WC
02:04:41 WC

02:06:06 WC

02:07:70 WC

02:08:00 WC
02:08:68 WC

02:10:47 WC

02:10:82 WC

02:13:50 WC

02:14:14 WC



67

68

69
70
71
72

73

74

75
76
77

78

79

80

81

82

83
84

85

86
87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
97
98

99

100

101
102

Rutter
Carroll
Ritchie
Stewart

Ras
Goble

Foran
Toulouse

Darling
Buchanan
Turcott

Howe
Serson
Irwin

De Civita
Richmond

Wionzek
Bodzasy

Tokonitz

Dowdle
Claus

Palleske

Freshwater
Donati
Fitch

Pyne
Croke
Nopper
Brooks

Dares
Okorofsky
Craig-Walker

DUNCAN
Snider

Allard
Brown

Ryan
Rob

Jordan
Jon
Kevin
Drew

Patrick
Antoine

Warren
Stuart
Joshua

Robert
Bill

Mike
Vincenzo
James

Peter
Alex

Shawn

Terry
Collin

Gaelen

Kendal
Derrick
Reginald
Adam
Jeff
Jeremy
Andrew

Travis
Matthew
Chris

KEVIN
Benny

Steve
Ilvan

Belleville Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Pickering Fire Services
Lambton College
Hamilton Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Belleville Fire Department

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Clearview Fire Department
Thorold Fire Department
Kingston Fire Rescue

Town of Greater Napanee

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services
Burlington Fire & Rescue

Stonemills Fire Department

Town of Greater Napanee
Stonemills Fire Department

Town of Greater Napanee

Darlington Nuclear
Stonemills Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Burlington Fire & Rescue
Stonemills Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department

Kingston Fire Rescue

Belleville Fire Department

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Hope Township Fire Department

kingston ns fire rescue
Town of Greater Napanee

Town of Greater Napanee
Town of Greater Napanee

Peterborough Fire Services
Ottawa Fire Department

Belleville Fire
Department

Loyalist Township

Emergency Services - 1

Lambton College Men

Fleming Men's Team

Belleville Fire
Department

Sherbrooke Fire
Department

Kingston Fire Rescue -

Team 1

Town of Greater
Napanee - Team 2

Leeds 1000 Islands
Fire Services

Loyalist Township

Emergency Services - 1

Burlington Fire &
Rescue

Stonemills Fire
Department - Team 2

Stonemills Fire
Department - Team 2

Town of Greater
Napanee - Team 1

Darlington Nuclear

Stonemills Fire
Department - Team 2

Fleming Men's Team

Fleming Men's Team

Burlington Fire &
Rescue

Stonemills Fire
Department - Team 1

Stonemills Fire
Department - Team 1

Kingston Fire Rescue -

Team 1

Belleville Fire
Department

Leeds 1000 Islands
Fire Services

Town of Greater
Napanee - Team 2

Town of Greater
Napanee - Team 2

Town of Greater
Napanee - Team 1

Ottawa Fire
Department

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Over 50
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men skipped

stair
Over 40

Over 50
Men

Men hi
rise/donut
box

Men hammer

placement
Over 50
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men
Men

Over 50
Men

Men
Over 50

02:15:67 WC

02:16:52 WC

02:17:06 WC
02:17:21 WC
02:17:80 WC
02:18:24 WC

02:19:07 WC

02:23:46 BYE

02:25:60 WC
02:26:73 WC
02:27:08 WC

02:27:61 WC

02:29:99 WC

02:30:92 WC

02:32:48 WC

02:32:61 WC

02:32:75
02:35:93 WC

02:36:59 BYE

02:39:51 WC
02:41:41 WC

02:44:33 WC

02:44:56 WC

02:51:08 WC

02:53:35

02:54:34

03:01:46 WC

03:02:52 WC

03:03:06

03:06:12
03:06:87
03:09:98 WC

03:12:20 WC

03:12:97 BYE

03:18:33
03:21:16 WC



103

104
105

106

107
108

109

110
111

112

113

114

Antoniak

Herman
Card

Szapira

Chetana
Di Marco

Pelletier

Connell
Doiron

Dery
Napper

LANE

Nic

Howard
Andrew

Tyler

Darren
Nicholas

Phil

Jason
Mathieu

Ben
Tom

EMPTY

Category: Women

1

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

Ross

Gilbert
Carvello

Baker

Butt

Kassil

Goodman

Coulter
Brunatti

Leak
Bell

Willis
Murray
Swanson
Ward
Stonehouse

Ostrom
Dobma

Lacosse
Mclnnis

Anderson

Katherine

Vanessa
Elissa

Mackenzie

Jenny

Brittany

Sarah

Shawna
Kaylea

Sam
Courtney

Heather
Taylor
Carly
Sarah
Janell

Olivia
Christina

Nicole
Brielle

Amy

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Peterborough Fire Services
Stonemills Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Town of Greater Napanee

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Lake Louise Fire Department
Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Ottawa Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

EMPTY LANE

Brampton Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Lambton College

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Southwest Fire Academy
Lambton College

Whitby Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Foothills Fire Department
Lambton College

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Lambton College

Canadian Natural Resources
Stonemills Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters
Parry Sound Fire Department

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Lambton College

Lambton College

Loyalist Township
Emergency Services - 2

Stonemills Fire
Department - Team 1

Stonemills Fire
Department - Team 1

Loyalist Township
Emergency Services - 1

Loyalist Township
Emergency Services - 2

Campus Notre-Dame-
de-Foy - Team 1

Ottawa Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D.
Team 2

Brampton Fire
Department - Fire
Demons

Mississauga Fire &
Emergency

Toronto Pearson Fire
and Emergency
Services

Lambton College
Women

Fleming Women's
Team

Lambton College
Women

Lambton College
Women

Canadian Natural
Resources
Stonemills Fire
Department - Team 1

Fleming Women's
Team

Leeds 1000 Islands
Fire Services

Loyalist Township
Emergency Services - 1

Lambton College
Women

Lambton College
Women

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Over 45
Men

Men

Men

Over 65

Women

Over 40

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

skipped
stair

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

door/target

hi
rise/donut
box

hi
rise/donut
box

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

03:24:72

03:27:12
03:33:95

03:48:89

03:50:77

03:56:71 WC
05:10:38

06:53:29
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

02:04:73 WC

02:20:78 WC

02:36:49 WC

02:43:08 WC

03:04:16 WC

03:19:93 WC

03:24:75 WC

03:30:90 WC
03:42:31 WC

04:05:15 WC
04:12:79 WC

04:14:91 WC

04:19:30 WC

04:38:40 WC

04:39:43 BYE

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



22 Trenhaile Ashley Stonemills Fire Department Stonemills Fire Women  DNF 00:00:00
Department - Team 2
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