Individual Results: Greater Napanee ON - North Eastern Ontario and Quebec Regional - Aug 18, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	Bélanger	Claude	Longueuil FD		Men		01:20:31	WC
2	Gault	Corey	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men	Donut	01:24:52	WC
3	Amos	Darryl	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:25:20	WC
4	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear	Darlington Nuclear	Over 45		01:26:75	WC
5	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Department	Men		01:27:35	WC
6	Bent	Adrian	Edmonton Fire & Rescue		Men	Donut	01:27:50	WC
7	Myles	Justin	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:28:85	WC
8	Walter	Gord	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Over 45		01:30:40	WC
9	Fregonas	Eric	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Men's Team	Men		01:31:60	WC
10	Pringle	lan	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Fire Demons	Men	Force	01:32:47	WC
11	Martin	Darcy	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:33:12	WC
12	Haughn	Tom	Burlington Fire & Rescue	Burlington Fire & Rescue	Men		01:33:17	WC
13	Harrison	Chris	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:33:19	WC
14	Lemire	Marc- Antoine	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy - Team 1	Men		01:33:40	WC
15	Parsons	Jonathan	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Men		01:33:82	WC
16	Martin	Dan	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:35:86	WC
17	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:35:88	WC
18	Caughlin	Ryan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:35:90	WC
19	Palmer	Danny	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Fire Demons	Men	Hammer	01:36:49	WC
20	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - NPFD team Spinrite	Men		01:36:86	WC
21	Martin	Caelen	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue - Team 1	Men		01:37:68	WC
22	Bettridge	Shane	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men	Stair	01:38:02	WC
23	Goulden	Tyler	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		01:38:33	WC
24	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department		Over 50		01:39:23	WC
25	Cusson	Maxime	Service Incendie Ville de Granby		Men		01:39:64	WC
26	Bender	Travis	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - NPFD team Spinrite	Men		01:40:76	WC
27	Howell	Phillip	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		01:41:14	WC
28	Langille	Nathan	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Department	Men		01:41:41	WC
29	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department		Men		01:42:34	WC

30	Marden	Jason	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Department	Men		01:43:29 WC
31	Bolduc	Maxime	Sherbrooke Fire Department	Sherbrooke Fire Department	Men		01:44:43 BYE
32	Charpentier	Nick	Sherbrooke Fire Department	Sherbrooke Fire Department	Men		01:44:75 BYE
33	Gilbert	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D. Team 2	Over 50		01:45:07 WC
34	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - NPFD team Spinrite	Over 40	Hammer	01:45:83 WC
35	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Over 50		01:45:98 BYE
36	Pierre- Dominique	Kevens	Service Incendie Ville de Varennes		Men		01:47:15 WC
37	Russell	Trevor	Cobourg Fire Department		Men		01:47:26 WC
38	Reid	Joseph	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 1	Men		01:47:48 BYE
39	Lopes	Phil	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 1	Men		01:47:49 BYE
40	Pagel	Mark	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:47:59 WC
41	Lamoureux	Philippe	Sherbrooke Fire Department	Sherbrooke Fire Department	Men		01:47:86 BYE
42	Perrott	Nathan	Bruce Power		Over 40		01:49:04 WC
43	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue	London Fire & Rescue	Over 55		01:49:92 WC
44	Chalk	Dan	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 1	Men		01:50:65 BYE
45	Vincent-Baril	Mathieu	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy - Team 1	Men		01:50:90 WC
46	Fernandez	Ernesto	Thorold Fire Department		Men		01:51:54 WC
47	Ouellet	Vincent	Sherbrooke Fire Department	Sherbrooke Fire Department	Men		01:57:29 BYE
48	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department		Over 55		01:57:87 BYE
49	MacAulay	Chris	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D. Team 2	Men		01:58:07 WC
50	Beattie	Derek	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue - Team 1	Over 45		01:58:29 BYE
51	Maleska	Nathan	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Team 2	Men		01:58:84 WC
52	Nicholson	Cole	London Fire & Rescue	London Fire & Rescue	Men		01:59:71 WC
53	Miller	Corey	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D. Team 2	Men		02:00:49 WC
54	Clements	Alex	London Fire & Rescue	London Fire & Rescue	Men		02:01:06 WC
55	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Over 45		02:02:22 WC
56	Pumputis	Philip	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men	Donut	02:02:32 WC
57	Almenar	Trevor	Sudbury Fire Department		Men		02:04:04 WC
58	Berney	Mike	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Department	Men		02:04:41 WC
59	Thompson	Joe	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 2	Men		02:06:06 WC
60	Норе	Mak	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Men's Team	Men		02:07:70 WC
61	Loranger	Josh	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		02:08:00 WC
62	Bowman	David	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		02:08:68 WC
63	Rousseau	Yanick	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy - Team 1	Men		02:10:47 WC
64	Schyff	Joshua	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - 2	Men 2		02:10:82 WC
65	Sculland	James	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Over 40		02:13:50 WC
66	Smith	Stephen	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		02:14:14 WC

67	Rutter	Ryan	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire	Men		02:15:67 WC
		•		Department			
68	Carroll	Rob	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - 1	Men		02:16:52 WC
69	Ritchie	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services		Men		02:17:06 WC
70	Stewart	Jon	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		02:17:21 WC
71	Ras	Kevin	Hamilton Fire Department		Men		02:17:80 WC
72	Goble	Drew	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Men's Team	Men		02:18:24 WC
73	Foran	Patrick	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		02:19:07 WC
74	Toulouse	Antoine	Sherbrooke Fire Department	Sherbrooke Fire Department	Men		02:23:46 BYE
75	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department	·	Over 50		02:25:60 WC
76	Buchanan	Stuart	Thorold Fire Department		Men		02:26:73 WC
77	Turcott	Joshua	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue -	Men		02:27:08 WC
		000	· ·····gete · ····e · · teeede	Team 1			02.200
78	Howe	Robert	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 2	Men		02:27:61 WC
79	Serson	Bill	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Men		02:29:99 WC
80	Irwin	Mike	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - 1	Men		02:30:92 WC
81	De Civita	Vincenzo	Burlington Fire & Rescue	Burlington Fire & Rescue	Men		02:32:48 WC
82	Richmond	James	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Team 2	Men		02:32:61 WC
83	Wionzek	Peter	Town of Greater Napanee	·	Men		02:32:75
84	Bodzasy	Alex	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Team 2	Men	skipped stair	02:35:93 WC
85	Tokonitz	Shawn	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 1	Over 40		02:36:59 BYE
86	Dowdle	Terry	Darlington Nuclear	Darlington Nuclear	Over 50		02:39:51 WC
87	Claus	Collin	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire	Men		02:41:41 WC
0.	0.000		Ctononimo i no Dopartino.	Department - Team 2			0
88	Palleske	Gaelen	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Men's Team	Men	hi rise/donut box	02:44:33 WC
89	Freshwater	Kendal	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Men's Team	Men	hammer placement	02:44:56 WC
90	Donati	Derrick	Burlington Fire & Rescue	Burlington Fire & Rescue	Over 50		02:51:08 WC
91	Fitch	Reginald	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Team 1	Men		02:53:35
92	Pyne	Adam	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Team 1	Men		02:54:34
93	Croke	Jeff	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue - Team 1	Men		03:01:46 WC
94	Nopper	Jeremy	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		03:02:52 WC
95	Brooks	Andrew	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Men		03:03:06
96	Dares	Travis	Hope Township Fire Department		Men		03:06:12
97	Okorofsky	Matthew	kingston ns fire rescue		Men		03:06:87
98	Craig-Walker	Chris	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 2	Men		03:09:98 WC
99	DUNCAN	KEVIN	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 2	Over 50		03:12:20 WC
100	Snider	Benny	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee - Team 1	Men		03:12:97 BYE
101	Allard	Steve	Peterborough Fire Services		Men		03:18:33
102	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department	Over 50		03:21:16 WC

103	Antoniak	Nic	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - 2	Men	skipped stair	03:24:72
104	Herman	Howard	Peterborough Fire Services		Men		03:27:12
105	Card	Andrew	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Team 1	Men		03:33:95
106	Szapira	Tyler	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Team 1	Men		03:48:89
107	Chetana	Darren	Town of Greater Napanee		Men		03:50:77
108	Di Marco	Nicholas	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - 1	Men		03:56:71 WC
109	Pelletier	Phil	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - 2	Men		05:10:38
110	Connell	Jason	Lake Louise Fire Department		Over 45		06:53:29
111	Doiron	Mathieu	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy - Team 1	Men	DNS	00:00:00
112	Dery	Ben	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department	Men	DNS	00:00:00
113	Napper	Tom	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D. Team 2	Men	DNS	00:00:00
114	LANE	EMPTY	EMPTY LANE		Over 65	DNS	00:00:00
Cate	gory: Wome	on e					
			Dramaton Fire Department	Dramatan Fire	Maman		00.04.72 MC
1	Ross	Katherine	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Fire Demons	Women		02:04:73 WC
2	Gilbert	Vanessa	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Over 40	door/target	02:20:78 WC
3	Carvello	Elissa	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Women		02:36:49 WC
4	Baker	Mackenzie	Lambton College		Women	hi rise/donut box	02:43:08 WC
5	Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Women	hi rise/donut box	03:04:16 WC
6	Kassil	Brittany	Southwest Fire Academy		Women		03:19:93 WC
7	Goodman	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton College	Women		03:24:75 WC
•	Coodman	Garan	Lambien Conege	Women	VVOITICIT		00.21.70
8	Coulter	Shawna	Whitby Fire Department		Women		03:30:90 WC
9	Brunatti	Kaylea	Fleming College Pre-Service	Fleming Women's	Women		03:42:31 WC
		·	Firefighters	Team			
10	Leak	Sam	Foothills Fire Department		Women		04:05:15 WC
11	Bell	Courtney	Lambton College	Lambton College Women	Women		04:12:79 WC
12	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		Women		04:14:91 WC
13	Murray	Taylor	Lambton College	Lambton College Women	Women		04:19:30 WC
14	Swanson	Carly	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Women		04:38:40 WC
15	Ward	Sarah	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department - Team 1	Women		04:39:43 BYE
16	Stonehouse	Janell	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Women's Team	Women	DNF	00:00:00
17	Ostrom	Olivia	Parry Sound Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00
18	Dobma	Christina	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Women	DNF	00:00:00
19	Lacosse	Nicole	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - 1	Women	DNF	00:00:00
20	McInnis	Brielle	Lambton College	Lambton College Women	Women	DNF	00:00:00
21	Anderson	Amy	Lambton College	Lambton College Women	Women	DNF	00:00:00

Trenhaile Ashley Stonemills Fire Department

22

Stonemills Fire Department - Team 2

Women DNF

00:00:00